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2022 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 17 - McGill Univ. host

- 2022-09-17 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2022-09-17

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 1 WOMENS  6Km Run

START @ 12:00pm

Conditons: cloudy, 19°C

NEW COURSE for 2022

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 24 1-2-3-4-14 16-17 1:51:36 1:3922:203:44

2 QUEENS GAELS 58 7-8-9-13-21 23-24 1:56:37 0:5423:203:54

3 CARABINS DE MONTRÉAL 72 5-10-12-20-25 26-30 1:57:13 1:4823:273:55

4 SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 114 11-19-27-28-29 31-33 2:00:27 1:3224:064:01

5 UOTTAWA GEE GEES 136 6-22-32-36-40 43-46 2:05:52 4:0125:114:12

6 UQTR PATRIOTES 170 15-34-35-41-45 2:10:35 4:2326:074:22

7 CONCORDIA STINGERS 174 18-37-38-39-42 44 2:11:01 3:3026:134:23

Z VAINQUEURS PLUS 14

Z VIKINGS 91

Z TORNADES 85

Z UNAT 46-67

CARLETON RAVENS 47-50-64-68

CITADINS DE L'UQAM 48-69

CMR DE ST-JEAN 72

MCGILL MARTLETS 12-21-24-30

PIRANHAS ÉTS 65-70-76-86

UQAC INUK 88

Z ST-LAURENT SELECT 6

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

133 Catherine Beauchemin LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 21:4411 E41 3:38

134 Jade Bérubé LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 21:5522 E32 3:40

139 Florence Caron LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 22:0733 E23 3:42

147 Sara-Pier Paquet LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 22:2744 E24 3:45

108 Marine  Garnier CARABINS DE MONTRÉAL 22:3115 R5 3:46

209 Sabrina St-Gelais Z ST-LAURENT SELECT 22:4716 3:48

190 Noemie Beauregard UOTTAWA GEE GEES 23:0316 R7 3:51

169 Manon Plouvier QUEENS GAELS 23:0417 E48 3:51

163 Emma Graham QUEENS GAELS 23:0428 E29 3:51

167 Ella Lane QUEENS GAELS 23:0939 E110 3:52

113 Myriam Poirier CARABINS DE MONTRÉAL 23:10210 E411 3:52

153 Ann-Rebecca Drolet MCGILL MARTLETS 23:111E512 3:52

178 Mélanie Desautels SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 23:11111 R13 3:52

213 Gabrielle Foran Z VAINQUEURS PLUS 23:14114 3:53

100 Murielle Aglot CARABINS DE MONTRÉAL 23:17312 E515 3:53

175 Elizabeth Vroom QUEENS GAELS 23:22413 R16 3:54

136 Camille Boudreau LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 23:23514 R17 3:54

203 Victoria Leblanc UQTR PATRIOTES 23:40115 R18 3:57

141 Emma Dagenais LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 23:41616 E419 3:57

142 Béatrice Gilbert LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 23:41717 E220 3:57

154 Sophie Rashid-Cocker MCGILL MARTLETS 23:412E221 3:57

126 Katherine Brown CONCORDIA STINGERS 23:43118 E222 3:58

188 Eulalie Martel SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 23:44219 E223 3:58

151 Sophie Courville MCGILL MARTLETS 23:463R24 3:58

116 Joelle White CARABINS DE MONTRÉAL 23:56420 E225 4:00

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



2022-09-17

Page 2 of 7

2022 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 17 - McGill Univ. host

- 2022-09-17 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2022-09-17

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 1 WOMENS  6Km Run

START @ 12:00pm

Conditons: cloudy, 19°C

NEW COURSE for 2022

140 Élodie Castonguay-Girard LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 23:568E326 4:00

162 Tamara Goddard QUEENS GAELS 23:58521 E227 4:00

144 Sabrina Lavigne LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 23:589E328 4:00

196 Nina Gunther UOTTAWA GEE GEES 23:59222 E329 4:00

152 Adele Doat MCGILL MARTLETS 24:004R30 4:00

172 Hannah Pushka QUEENS GAELS 24:03623 E231 4:01

173 Fiona Shearing QUEENS GAELS 24:13724 E232 4:03

164 Olivia Hendrikx QUEENS GAELS 24:168E233 4:03

101 Marie-Pierre Boufard CARABINS DE MONTRÉAL 24:19525 E234 4:04

103 Gabrielle Champigny CARABINS DE MONTRÉAL 24:24626 E435 4:04

183 Marie-Ange Hébert SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 24:24327 E236 4:04

180 Éloise Dubé SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 24:25428 E337 4:05

170 Gillian Porter QUEENS GAELS 24:269R38 4:05

138 Constance Brossard LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 24:3310E239 4:06

137 Hélène Brochier LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 24:3411E240 4:06

132 Viviane Azzaria LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 24:3512E241 4:06

161 Madelyn Bullock QUEENS GAELS 24:3710E342 4:07

179 Laurie Desjarlais SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 24:43529 R43 4:08

107 Auxane Faugier CARABINS DE MONTRÉAL 24:45730 R44 4:08

148 Camille Rheault LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 24:4813R45 4:08

212 Alexandra Nickel Z UNAT 24:49146 4:09

118 Aria MacDonald CARLETON RAVENS 24:541E247 4:09

122 Louisiane Le Bail CITADINS DE L'UQAM 24:561E148 4:10

112 Judith Lefebvre CARABINS DE MONTRÉAL 24:568E249 4:10

120 Bryn Reynolds CARLETON RAVENS 25:032E150 4:11

174 Katherine Taylor QUEENS GAELS 25:0411E251 4:11

184 Laurianne Heynemand SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 25:14631 E252 4:13

194 Kylee Fowler UOTTAWA GEE GEES 25:14332 E253 4:13

165 Abigail Kraayenbrink QUEENS GAELS 25:1512E154 4:13

160 Claire Brackenbury QUEENS GAELS 25:1613R55 4:13

185 Janick Lacoste SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 25:21733 R56 4:14

135 Catherine Boilard LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 25:2214E257 4:14

171 Caleigh Pribaz QUEENS GAELS 25:2214R58 4:14

187 Sandrine Marin SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 25:238E359 4:14

104 Valéry Colgan CARABINS DE MONTRÉAL 25:249E260 4:14

181 Véronique Ducharme SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 25:269E261 4:15

114 Juliane Royal CARABINS DE MONTRÉAL 25:2710E262 4:15

205 Stéphanie Meunier UQTR PATRIOTES 25:28234 E463 4:15

119 Pippa Norman CARLETON RAVENS 25:313E364 4:16

156 Sophie Chalifoux PIRANHAS ÉTS 25:401R65 4:17

146 Éliane Martneau LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 25:4215R66 4:17

211 Celine Marks Z UNAT 25:44267 4:18

117 Saoirse Kealey CARLETON RAVENS 25:504R68 4:19

121 Roxane Landry CITADINS DE L'UQAM 25:542E169 4:19

158 Emma Ollivier PIRANHAS ÉTS 26:102E170 4:22

206 Lauryza Seguin-Cadiche UQTR PATRIOTES 26:16335 E271 4:23

124 Alyssa Roberge CMR DE ST-JEAN 26:291R72 4:25

195 Haley Grifn UOTTAWA GEE GEES 26:32436 R73 4:26

129 Esther Savouré CONCORDIA STINGERS 26:37237 E274 4:27

131 Tayla Shair CONCORDIA STINGERS 26:38338 E375 4:27
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Sat. Sept 17 - McGill Univ. host

- 2022-09-17 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2022-09-17

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 1 WOMENS  6Km Run

START @ 12:00pm

Conditons: cloudy, 19°C

NEW COURSE for 2022

157 Marie-Jeanne Morin PIRANHAS ÉTS 26:413E276 4:27

127 Madelyn Brown CONCORDIA STINGERS 26:50439 R77 4:29

197 Elana Tyman UOTTAWA GEE GEES 27:04540 E278 4:31

202 Emmy Harvey UQTR PATRIOTES 27:08441 R79 4:32

128 Veronica Furno Puglia CONCORDIA STINGERS 27:13542 E380 4:32

192 Taylor Brown UOTTAWA GEE GEES 27:14643 E181 4:33

130 Gabrielle Senecal CONCORDIA STINGERS 27:40644 E282 4:37

111 Claudia Hébert CARABINS DE MONTRÉAL 28:0011E383 4:40

204 Mégane Lévesque UQTR PATRIOTES 28:03545 E384 4:41

210 Clemence Dutl Z TORNADES 28:07185 4:42

159 Marie Tarvic PIRANHAS ÉTS 28:294E286 4:45

115 Clara Scatolin CARABINS DE MONTRÉAL 28:3612R87 4:46

200 Létcia Tremblay UQAC INUK 29:301E188 4:55

198 Anna Zielinski UOTTAWA GEE GEES 30:02746 R89 5:01

193 Kylie Crawford UOTTAWA GEE GEES 32:168E290 5:23

214 Leila Zorzi Z VIKINGS 32:17191 5:23

176 Elizabeth White QUEENS GAELS DNFR92
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2022 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 17 - McGill Univ. host

- 2022-09-17 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2022-09-17

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 24 1TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Jade Bérubé 134 21:552-2 3:40 5:53E3

Florence Caron 139 22:073-3 3:42 5:56E2

Catherine Beauchemin 133 21:441-1 3:38 5:50E4

Sara-Pier Paquet 147 22:274-4 3:45 6:02E2

Camille Boudreau 136 23:2317-14 3:54 6:17R

=====================================================================================
Emma Dagenais 141 23:4119-16 3:57 6:22E4

Béatrice Gilbert 142 23:4120-17 3:57 6:22E2

=====================================================================================
Élodie Castonguay-Girard 140 23:5626-26 4:00 6:26E3

Sabrina Lavigne 144 23:5828-28 4:00 6:26E3

Hélène Brochier 137 24:3440-40 4:06 6:36E2

Constance Brossard 138 24:3339-39 4:06 6:36E2

Viviane Azzaria 132 24:3541-41 4:06 6:36E2

Camille Rheault 148 24:4845-45 4:08 6:40R

Catherine Boilard 135 25:2257-57 4:14 6:49E2

Éliane Martneau 146 25:4266-66 4:17 6:54R

22:20Top 5 Average Time:1:51:36Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:44 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:00

1:571 - 7 Split:1:391 - 5 Split:

22:43Top 7 Average Time:2:38:58Top 7 Total Time:
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2022 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 17 - McGill Univ. host

- 2022-09-17 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2022-09-17

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:QUEENS GAELS 58 2TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Ella Lane 167 23:0910-9 3:52 6:13E1

Emma Graham 163 23:049-8 3:51 6:12E2

Manon Plouvier 169 23:048-7 3:51 6:12E4

Elizabeth Vroom 175 23:2216-13 3:54 6:17R

Tamara Goddard 162 23:5827-21 4:00 6:26E2

=====================================================================================
Olivia Hendrikx 164 24:1633-33 4:03 6:31E2

Fiona Shearing 173 24:1332-24 4:03 6:30E2

=====================================================================================
Hannah Pushka 172 24:0331-23 4:01 6:28E2

Gillian Porter 170 24:2638-38 4:05 6:34R

Madelyn Bullock 161 24:3742-42 4:07 6:37E3

Katherine Taylor 174 25:0451-51 4:11 6:44E2

Abigail Kraayenbrink 165 25:1554-54 4:13 6:47E1

Claire Brackenbury 160 25:1655-55 4:13 6:47R

Caleigh Pribaz 171 25:2258-58 4:14 6:49R

Elizabeth White 176 DNFR

23:20Top 5 Average Time:1:56:37Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:54 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:16

1:091 - 7 Split:0:541 - 5 Split:

23:34Top 7 Average Time:2:44:53Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:CARABINS DE MONTRÉAL 72 3TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Marine  Garnier 108 22:315-5 3:46 6:03R

Myriam Poirier 113 23:1011-10 3:52 6:13E4

Murielle Aglot 100 23:1715-12 3:53 6:15E5

Joelle White 116 23:5625-20 4:00 6:26E2

Marie-Pierre Boufard 101 24:1934-25 4:04 6:32E2

=====================================================================================
Gabrielle Champigny 103 24:2435-26 4:04 6:33E4

Auxane Faugier 107 24:4544-30 4:08 6:39R

=====================================================================================
Judith Lefebvre 112 24:5649-49 4:10 6:42E2

Valéry Colgan 104 25:2460-60 4:14 6:49E2

Juliane Royal 114 25:2762-62 4:15 6:50E2

Claudia Hébert 111 28:0083-83 4:40 7:31E3

Clara Scatolin 115 28:3687-87 4:46 7:41R

23:27Top 5 Average Time:1:57:13Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:55 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:18

2:141 - 7 Split:1:481 - 5 Split:

23:46Top 7 Average Time:2:46:22Top 7 Total Time:
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2022 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 17 - McGill Univ. host

- 2022-09-17 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2022-09-17

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 114 4TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Mélanie Desautels 178 23:1113-11 3:52 6:14R

Eulalie Martel 188 23:4423-19 3:58 6:22E2

Éloise Dubé 180 24:2537-28 4:05 6:33E3

Marie-Ange Hébert 183 24:2436-27 4:04 6:33E2

Laurie Desjarlais 179 24:4343-29 4:08 6:38R

=====================================================================================
Laurianne Heynemand 184 25:1452-31 4:13 6:47E2

Janick Lacoste 185 25:2156-33 4:14 6:48R

=====================================================================================
Sandrine Marin 187 25:2359-59 4:14 6:49E3

Véronique Ducharme 181 25:2661-61 4:15 6:50E2

24:06Top 5 Average Time:2:00:27Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:01 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:28

2:101 - 7 Split:1:321 - 5 Split:

24:26Top 7 Average Time:2:51:02Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:UOTTAWA GEE GEES 136 5TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Noemie Beauregard 190 23:037-6 3:51 6:11R

Nina Gunther 196 23:5929-22 4:00 6:26E3

Kylee Fowler 194 25:1453-32 4:13 6:47E2

Haley Grifn 195 26:3273-36 4:26 7:08R

Elana Tyman 197 27:0478-40 4:31 7:16E2

=====================================================================================
Taylor Brown 192 27:1481-43 4:33 7:19E1

Kylie Crawford 193 32:1690-90 5:23 8:40E2

=====================================================================================
Anna Zielinski 198 30:0289-46 5:01 8:04R

25:11Top 5 Average Time:2:05:52Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:12 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:46

6:591 - 7 Split:4:011 - 5 Split:

26:10Top 7 Average Time:3:3:08Top 7 Total Time:
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2022 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 17 - McGill Univ. host

- 2022-09-17 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2022-09-17

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:UQTR PATRIOTES 170 6TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Victoria Leblanc 203 23:4018-15 3:57 6:21R

Stéphanie Meunier 205 25:2863-34 4:15 6:50E4

Lauryza Seguin-Cadiche 206 26:1671-35 4:23 7:03E2

Emmy Harvey 202 27:0879-41 4:32 7:17R

Mégane Lévesque 204 28:0384-45 4:41 7:32E3

=====================================================================================
26:07Top 5 Average Time:2:10:35Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:22 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:01

1 - 7 Split:4:231 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:CONCORDIA STINGERS 174 7TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Katherine Brown 126 23:4322-18 3:58 6:22E2

Tayla Shair 131 26:3875-38 4:27 7:09E3

Esther Savouré 129 26:3774-37 4:27 7:09E2

Madelyn Brown 127 26:5077-39 4:29 7:12R

Veronica Furno Puglia 128 27:1380-42 4:33 7:19E3

=====================================================================================
Gabrielle Senecal 130 27:4082-44 4:37 7:26E2

26:13Top 5 Average Time:2:11:01Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:23 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:02

1 - 7 Split:3:301 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:
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